Appendix 2 – Program Schedule

	DATE (DAY)
	ITINERARY 

	8/7/2023 (Saturday)
	2300 KUL

	9/7/2023 (Sunday)
	0700 ICN - 1000 PUS
1200 CHECK-IN (BUSAN)

	10/7/2023 (Monday)
	MEETING IPEF - GRP

	11/7/2023 (Tuesday)
	MEETING IPEF - GRP

	12/7/2023 (Wednesday)
	MEETING IPEF - GRP

	13/7/2023 (Thursday)
	MEETING IPEF - GRP

	14/7/2023 (Friday)
	MEETING IPEF - GRP

	15/7/2023 (Saturday)
	0900 CHECK-OUT (BUSAN)
1100 PUS - 1200 ICN
1300 CHECK-IN (SEOUL)

	16/7/2023 (Sunday)
	Cultural Experience & Preparatory for Bilateral Meeting

	17/7/2023 (Monday)
	MEETING Office of Legal Counsel, Ministry of Justice,

	18/7/2023 (Tuesday)
	MEETING - Regulatory Reform Committee under the Office for Government Policy Coordination, Prime Minister's Secretariat. 

	19/7/2023 (Wednesday)
	MEETING - Planning and Coordination Office (Regulatory Reform), Ministry of Land, Infrastructure and Transport.

	20/7/2023 (Thursday)
	0900 CHECK-OUT (SEOUL)
1100 ICN - 1700 KUL



Notes: 
1. Busan (6 Nights) / Seoul (5 Nights)
2. Travel Arrangement: Economy
· KUL – ICN – KUL : Malaysia Airlines
· ICN – PUS – ICN : Korean Air
